Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/19/10 at 10:50

License #

Name

Charge Codes: 1015, COR10, 1089
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code

From 11/01/09 Thru 04/14/10

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice Receipt
Number Number

Contrib Contrib Check
Date Type Number

Page 11

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

338478

339891

339891
2005014232

2005014232
2003000091

2003000091
AFFQ032

AFF032
AFF993

AFF993
2007000049

2007000049
2002002129

2002002129
174040

174040
382794

382794
2005006070

2005006070
314119

314119
249413

249413
346323

346323
430127

5222 Sharps Court
Westerville, OH 43081
Bowman, Deborah L.

Bowman, Joni

4515 Dirham Ln

Hilliard, OH 43026-8906
Bowman, Joni

Boylan, Donna J.

2138 Worthingwoods Bivd.

Powell, OH 43065
Boylan, Donna J.
Brabb, Jennifer P.
5076 Havenside Drive
Hilliard, OH 43026
Brabb, Jennifer P.
Brader, Jeffrey L.
6730 Lake Trail Drive
Westerville, OH 43082
Brader, Jeffrey L.
Brader, Scott L.

3530 Pine Ridge Road
Lewis Center, OH 43035
Brader, Scott L.
Brahler, Michael T.
4127 Kenridge Drive
Columbus, OH 43220
Brahler, Michael T.
Brandt, James B.
9053 Filiz Lane
Powell, OH 43065
Brandt, James B.
Brant, Joan B.

8612 Craigston Ct.
Dublin, OH 43017
Brant, Joan B.

Bray, Thomas P.

135 Allview Road
Westerville, OH 43081
Bray, Thomas P.
Brennan, Shauna L.
104 Jamie Lynn Circle
Pickerington, OH 43147
Brennan, Shauna L.
Brennan, Susanne L.
12525 Brook Forest Circle

Pickerington, OH 43147-8175

Brennan, Susanne L.
Bresler, Carolyn A.
9662 Dozer Road, SW.
Stoutsville, OH 43154
Bresler, Carolyn A.
Brockmeyer, Byron
4713 Haughn Road
Grove City, OH 43123
Brockmeyer, Byron
Brofford, Clare E.

1015
1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5281787
5278906

5281067

5205137

5286116

5285279

5279045

5291609

5282177

5284697

5287911

5283816

5282564

5294794

5289873

344834
342128

344052

361801

348779

347838

342274

357356

345078

347240

351436

346441

345383

361267

354300

12/04/09 P
11/03/09

card

P Kok kK kK

Member Total: 2 Records

11/24/09 P 4019

04/14/10 P card
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12/30/09 P

12/23/09 P 11641

11/03/09

P R KKK

Ak R dk ke

02/13/10 P

Fedkodk Rk ok K

12/08/09 P

12/21/09 P 11252

12/31/08 P 12769

12/15/09 P 8861

12/08/09 P 8852
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01/22/10 P
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